
H&N Cup 2026
FINAL RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN

Olympic Shooting Range Munich

THU 22 JAN 2026, START TIME 15:30

Rk
Bib
No

Name
NOC
Code

1st Comp.
Stage

2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 1754 DUESTAD
Jeanette Hegg

NOR 52.1 105.5
10.5 10.7

10.1 10.5

10.8 10.6

10.2 10.9

10.5 10.7

126.5 147.7 168.7 189.9 211.1 232.4
10.6 10.6 10.6 10.7 10.6 10.7 10.5

10.4 10.6 10.4 10.5 10.6 10.6 10.8

253.7

2 1593 NOBATA
Misaki

JPN 52.2 105.4
10.7 10.6

10.5 10.7

10.1 10.5

10.5 10.7

10.4 10.7

127.0 148.3 168.9 189.9 211.1 232.2
10.9 10.6 10.0 10.4 10.6 10.9 10.7

10.7 10.7 10.6 10.6 10.6 10.2 10.5

253.4

3 1415 BÜHLMEYER
Hanna

GER 51.8 104.3
10.6 10.6

10.0 10.5

10.0 10.2

10.8 10.5

10.4 10.7

125.5 146.5 167.5 188.6 209.8
10.6 10.3 10.6 10.4 10.5   9.7

10.6 10.7 10.4 10.7 10.7 10.4

229.9

4 1936 STEVANOVIĆ
Anđelija

SRB 53.0 105.6
10.3 10.6

10.5 10.9

10.9 10.6

10.7 10.5

10.6 10.0

126.7 147.6 168.4 189.3
10.4 10.5 10.5 10.4   9.5

10.7 10.4 10.3 10.5 10.3

209.1

5 1937 CVETKOVIĆ
Ljiljana

SRB 51.7 104.7
  9.5 10.2

10.6 10.6

10.7 10.6

10.3 10.8

10.6 10.8

126.3 147.3 168.8
10.9 10.3 10.8 10.1

10.7 10.7 10.7   9.5

188.4

6 1756 EVENSEN
Amalie

NOR 51.8 104.6
10.1 10.4

10.3 10.6

10.5 10.4

10.3 10.7

10.6 10.7

124.8 146.1
  9.9 10.6 10.2

10.3 10.7 10.5

166.8

7 1935 HAVRAN
Aleksandra

SRB 51.6 103.5
10.5 10.3

  9.9 10.1

10.8 10.3

  9.8 10.8

10.6 10.4

123.3
  9.9 10.3

  9.9 10.3

143.9

8 1531 TASHTCHIEV
Olga

ISR 49.7 100.4
  9.8 10.4

10.2 10.1

10.1 10.2

  9.7   9.9

  9.9 10.1

10.3

10.9

121.6

Legend 6DFF804D

Bib No Bib Number NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code Rk Rank

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (22.01.2026 15:59:30)
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H&N Cup 2026
RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN
Qualification

Olympic Shooting Range Munich

THU 22 JAN 2026, START TIME 11:00

TotalBib No Name NOC
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

JPNNOBATA Misaki15931 106.8 106.0 106.0 106.0 105.6 106.1 636.5 Q

SRBCVETKOVIĆ Ljiljana19372 105.9 104.9 105.1 106.7 106.5 105.3 634.4 Q

GERBÜHLMEYER Hanna14153 105.9 106.0 105.1 105.7 105.4 106.0 634.1 Q

NORDUESTAD  Jeanette Hegg17544 105.6 105.1 105.7 106.2 105.1 106.3 634.0 Q

SRBSTEVANOVIĆ Anđelija19365 107.1 106.4 103.9 104.4 105.4 105.7 632.9 Q

ISRTASHTCHIEV Olga15316 104.9 104.6 104.3 105.9 106.7 105.8 632.2 Q

SRBHAVRAN Aleksandra19357 104.9 106.0 105.0 106.2 105.0 105.1 632.2 Q

NOREVENSEN  Amalie17568 106.5 104.4 105.0 105.7 104.2 106.3 632.1 Q

TURALTUN Elif Berfin21359 103.7 105.1 106.4 105.0 105.7 106.1 632.0

ROUILIE Laura189110 106.6 105.8 104.7 105.3 104.7 104.6 631.7

TURKÖSE Damla213411 104.1 105.1 105.5 106.3 105.5 105.0 631.5

TUREREN KOTOS Elif Duygu213712 105.8 105.2 103.9 104.9 106.0 105.5 631.3

SUIJÄGGI Vivien210413 103.0 106.0 106.1 104.3 105.2 106.4 631.0

GERJANSSEN Anna141614 105.3 105.7 105.3 105.0 104.5 105.2 631.0

ESPMARTINON Inés204415 105.2 105.0 105.4 105.7 106.0 103.5 630.8

FINPALO Marianne134316 106.4 103.5 105.4 106.3 105.7 103.5 630.8

SLODVORŠAK Živa200717 104.9 104.9 105.2 103.4 106.1 106.2 630.7

FRAKRUMM Clémentine135618 104.2 105.0 105.6 104.2 105.5 106.0 630.5

USATUCKER  Mary217219 105.0 106.6 104.1 105.2 104.6 105.0 630.5

GERSTEFFEN-DIX Hannah141820 105.3 104.4 104.8 104.9 105.5 105.5 630.4

CZEZRUSTOVA Adela126121 105.2 104.8 105.5 105.1 104.4 105.2 630.2

UKROSTAPENKO Kristina215622 104.8 106.2 104.0 105.8 104.6 104.8 630.2

KORKWON Eunji163123 105.0 105.6 105.9 104.8 105.3 103.6 630.2

HUNBAJOS Gitta149624 105.0 105.6 105.8 105.2 105.2 103.3 630.1

UKRSTASHKO Mariia215525 105.0 104.9 105.0 104.4 105.0 105.7 630.0

CROILIJEVIĆ Tea122626 103.6 104.9 105.2 104.9 106.1 105.3 630.0

HUNNAGYBÁNYAI-NAGY Anna149527 104.5 105.2 104.9 104.7 104.9 105.6 629.8

SRBŽIVKOVIĆ Anastasija193828 105.1 105.6 105.3 104.5 104.4 104.8 629.7

NORLOEVSETH  Mari Baardseng175529 103.8 105.3 106.1 105.6 104.7 104.1 629.6

CZESTEFANKOVA Katerina125930 105.0 103.4 105.2 105.2 105.7 104.9 629.4

CROTURK Anamarija122531 104.6 104.3 104.9 105.4 104.0 106.1 629.3

NORLUND  Caroline Finnestad175732 105.7 106.1 103.6 105.0 103.8 104.9 629.1

CZEDUBSKA Barbora125833 105.3 102.8 105.3 104.8 105.0 105.8 629.0

POLKOCHAŃSKA Natalia180634 103.8 104.2 104.5 106.7 104.4 105.4 629.0
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TotalBib No Name NOC
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

HUNDÉNES Eszter149735 103.7 105.3 104.6 105.4 104.4 105.5 628.9

AUTKITZBICHLER Jasmin106036 104.4 104.8 105.9 103.5 104.9 105.4 628.9

SGPHO XIU YI197237 105.0 105.0 104.1 104.8 105.2 104.8 628.9

CZEBLAZICKOVA Veronika125738 104.9 105.4 105.0 105.5 105.3 102.5 628.6

GERRUPPEL Lea141739 104.8 105.3 105.4 104.3 102.5 106.0 628.3

NEDTEN DOLLE Nynke173340 104.1 105.7 104.8 105.1 104.3 104.3 628.3

FRAGIRARD  Agathe135541 104.8 104.1 105.0 104.6 106.0 103.7 628.2

ITAPALMISANO Eleonora155642 103.0 102.9 105.1 105.6 105.8 105.7 628.1

AUSCARTWRIGHT OLIVIA103243 103.9 105.0 105.1 105.2 104.5 104.4 628.1

SVKKYSELOVA Miroslava198644 105.1 104.1 105.3 104.9 104.7 104.0 628.1

SLOKUHARIČ Urška200545 105.3 104.3 104.7 105.8 104.8 103.2 628.1

FRAALLEZARD  Justine135746 103.5 103.9 105.4 105.5 103.9 105.6 627.8

POLPIOTROWSKA Julia180547 103.2 104.9 104.2 105.4 105.4 104.6 627.7

POLROMAŃCZYK Karolina180748 106.3 104.0 103.7 104.4 104.2 104.9 627.5

DENBERETELSEN Rikke131149 105.3 104.0 105.1 104.1 104.1 104.9 627.5

SGPTAN Qian Ni Fernel197150 105.4 104.5 104.5 105.6 104.0 103.5 627.5

SGPNOORAZLIN Irna Qistina197351 104.7 104.5 104.8 103.7 104.1 105.6 627.4

SUIJÄGGI Emely210352 105.4 104.9 104.1 102.2 104.9 105.8 627.3

ESPARIAS Helena204553 105.3 105.5 106.0 103.0 102.9 104.6 627.3

BAYGLEIßNER Vanessa110054 105.0 104.6 104.2 105.1 105.1 103.3 627.3

SUILEONE Chiara210555 103.6 104.2 105.6 105.1 103.4 105.2 627.1

ITACROSATO Debora155556 103.9 104.7 104.4 104.0 105.3 104.8 627.1

AUTBAUMGARTNER Marlene105657 104.5 104.5 104.0 104.4 105.1 104.6 627.1

SWEKARLSSON Amanda208358 105.6 104.4 105.2 103.9 105.1 102.9 627.1

PORANTUNES Sara184459 104.7 104.8 104.5 104.1 104.3 104.6 627.0

KORPARK Yeeun163260 104.3 104.6 104.6 103.5 106.4 103.5 626.9

ITABENETTI Sofia155761 104.0 104.7 104.4 105.2 103.7 104.6 626.6

GBRMCINTOSH  Seonaid146362 104.0 103.9 105.2 105.3 104.0 103.9 626.3

AUTKÖCK Rebecca105763 105.8 102.9 105.5 103.6 104.7 103.8 626.3

ITACALVELLO Veronica Maria155864 103.1 103.4 104.0 105.8 105.4 104.4 626.1

CROZELJKOVIĆ Marta122765 104.0 102.6 103.7 105.7 104.7 105.0 625.7

LIEMAUTZ Leonie166666 104.0 103.6 105.8 104.2 102.9 104.9 625.4

JPNMIURA Rio159467 104.5 104.3 103.9 104.4 103.8 104.5 625.4

ROUSIDI Roxana189668 104.0 105.2 104.1 104.3 102.5 105.2 625.3

CROGUSTIN ŠIPEK Valentina122869 104.1 102.9 105.6 101.9 106.1 104.7 625.3

UKRSUKHORUKOVA Viktoriya215470 104.0 104.5 104.2 103.5 103.6 104.8 624.6

SLOHRAŠOVEC Urška200671 103.2 103.7 104.5 103.3 105.0 104.8 624.5

BELMARCHAL Romane115272 104.5 102.5 105.1 104.7 102.1 105.2 624.1

SLOBENČINA  Sonja200873 104.4 103.5 104.8 103.3 103.2 104.9 624.1

POLŚMIETAŃSKA Alicja180874 103.5 104.8 104.1 103.2 104.0 104.4 624.0

ARGRUSSO Fernanda101175 103.4 102.9 103.8 104.1 105.8 103.9 623.9

Version of 22 JAN 2026, 14:45 Q000000IA2201261100.1.ARW.0.001.pdf 6 Page 2 of 3

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



TotalBib No Name NOC
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

SVKBENIKOVA Diana198876 104.6 105.9 102.6 103.5 102.7 104.5 623.8

SVKPOLJOVKOVA Alica198777 104.7 105.4 104.5 103.0 102.3 103.9 623.8

BAYPRINZ Jolanda109678 103.3 105.0 103.5 103.0 104.5 104.2 623.5

DENGRAVERSEN Maria Glei131279 104.5 104.7 103.9 103.4 103.4 103.6 623.5

BELLAMBRECHTS Tessa115380 103.4 104.3 104.1 103.7 103.3 104.6 623.4

GBRMWANDUMBA Ruth146481 104.2 102.4 104.0 104.3 104.7 103.7 623.3

SWESPENNARE OLSEN Victoria208282 103.8 103.7 105.1 103.7 102.3 104.6 623.2

BAYLECHNER Sara109883 105.3 103.8 103.5 104.8 102.8 103.0 623.2

AUSSAITZ RACHAEL103384 103.4 104.2 104.3 103.9 104.0 103.3 623.1

SUIHITZ Sarina210685 102.0 104.8 104.0 105.2 102.4 104.6 623.0

SVKDEMJEN PESKOVA Daniela198586 103.7 103.1 104.6 102.1 105.0 104.1 622.6

FINSUOMUS Tuulevi134487 104.2 102.8 104.5 103.2 103.4 104.3 622.4

LATTARVIDA Diana164188 102.6 103.7 103.4 104.8 103.4 104.2 622.1

AUTPRIBITZER Marlene105889 103.6 103.6 103.7 102.4 103.8 104.7 621.8

OMAAL KHALILI Alanoud178390 103.9 103.1 104.1 102.6 103.1 104.7 621.5

ESPSASTRE María Antonia204691 103.1 103.2 102.0 103.5 104.8 104.5 621.1

BAYBACK Antonia109992 102.6 104.3 103.1 102.1 105.4 103.1 620.6

NEDSTRIK Tessa173293 104.4 102.1 102.8 103.1 104.4 103.5 620.3

TURTEKELI Şule Nur213694 101.7 103.2 105.0 101.8 104.2 104.0 619.9

BELNAVEZ Rachel115595 103.3 103.4 103.5 105.7 103.8 100.2 619.9

NEDDE VRIES Isabel173196 103.3 104.1 102.5 103.8 103.2 102.6 619.5

INDCHANDELA Apurvi152197 101.0 103.8 102.8 103.1 104.9 103.3 618.9

OMAAL HASANI Siham178498 101.9 102.7 103.4 104.0 102.8 104.0 618.8

BELBADDOUH Annisa115499 101.8 102.9 103.9 102.2 105.5 102.3 618.6

ESPABIZANDA Esther2047100 104.1 103.8 102.6 103.8 102.1 102.1 618.5

NEDMUTSAERS Elise1734101 102.5 104.1 101.8 102.6 104.7 101.2 616.9

MGLMUNGUNBAGANA
Gongorsuren

1722102 100.3 102.3 102.2 103.0 102.4 102.6 612.8

SMRRICCARDI Agata Alina1901103 103.0 101.2 103.2 99.2 99.9 103.4 609.9

LIEVANONI Larissa1664104 101.9 100.8 100.2 102.6 103.4 99.5 608.4

LIEVANONI Lorena1665105 97.4 100.6 97.2 99.3 102.0 98.8 595.3

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 105; Total number of athletes: 105

Legend 7FFDDFED

Bib No Bib Number NOC National Olympic Committee Q Qualified

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (22.01.2026 14:45:18)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (22.01.2026 14:32:25)
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